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SETH JACOBSEN 01686

TRIP #

Del Date
04/06/15
04/06/15
04/06/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
04/09/15
04/09/15
04/10/15

Payroll

04/24/15

14L

Reference
840183330
680183234
YM 0678
130212
132783
KP 74619430
KP 74785430
KP 74895880
KP 74898740
KP 74968500
KP 75036870
1352062
AM 7529
AT 2485
AT 2505
298699
CL 8542
XG 4100
YA 8811
AU 2131
298421

S 517.20

Account
XEROX
XEROX

APU
MB
MB

AWC

AWC

AWC

AWC

AWC

AWC
MB
CCD
CcCD

APU

LODESO

APU
CCcD
CCD
CCD

04/06 - 10/15

Stop Name
SCHOOL DIST 7
YELLOWSTONE POWE
J H OFFICE EQUIP
LOWES
LOWES
LOWES
LOWES
LOWES
LOWES
LOWES
LOWES
CLASSIC DESIGN
MARK OSBORN
CHRIS HOSKINS
CHRIS HOSKINS
E PRESTON
PETERSON OFFICE
DENNIS HOLMES
MT PIANO
BILLINGS CLINIC

RENEGADE PRETTY WEASEL

City
LAUREL
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
HARDIN

State

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

#

Cabs %

S S 96.24
S S 21.72
S - S 14.00
S 1040 S

S 520 $ -
S 7280 S

S 62.40 S

S 4160 S

S 1040 S -
S 520 S -
S 10.40 $ “
$ 1040 S .
S = $ 14.00
S - S 14.00
5 - S 14.00
S R S 36.75
5 8 S 14.00
S - S 14.00
S - S 14.00
S S 14.00
3 . S 21.70
S 228.80 S  288.40



